
COCKTAILS

Heineken
Heineken Silver
Corona
Peroni

38
36
40
40

Bottled Beer
Heineken
Corona

42
50

Draught Beer

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47 
Tanqueray Seville
Gin Mare
Gordons Pink
Hendrick's 
Bloom  
Bulldog

36
80
55
50
37
45
50
40

550
1150
1200
950
550
1100
950
650

Vodka
Stolichnaya 
Russian Standard
TITO'S Vodka
Absolut Blue  
Ketel One 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose

36
40
40
40
50
60
60

650
700
650
700
700
1450
1100

Tequila
Patron Silver 
Patrón Reposado 
Patrón Añejo
Mezcal Vida
El Jimador Reposado 

60
65
70
45
40

1100
1400
1400
 

Rum
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Black
Malibu Rum
Zacapa 23YO

38
36
40
40
80

850
850
650
 
2200

Makers Mark 
Jack Daniel's Nº7
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Rye 
Jim Beam 

50
38
55
40
55
38

1100
1050
1200
1100
1500
850

American Whiskey

Pisco Acholado 1615
Casa Lapostolle Pisco

60
40

Pisco

Jameson Irish 75040

Irish Whisky

Japanese Whisky
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12Y
Toki Whiskey 

90
155
65

2250
3500
1450

Bailey's  
Jagermaister
Pimms
 

45
40
40

Liquors
Sambuca Molinari
Amare�o Disaronno
Absinthe

40
40
40

So� Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta
Ginger Ale, Coca Cola Zero, Soda Water, Tonic Water

Energy Drink
Red Bull, Sugar-free Red Bull 

Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Watermelon,
Lemon Mint

Soft Beverages
25

35

30

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

La Chancleta
As swi� as your mama’s slipper from across the room
Cachaca 51, ginger & honey syrup

En Four K
Never really knew that you could dance like this
Jim beam Bourbon whiskey, Mar�ni Rosso, Yuzu Juice, 
Ginger syrup

Leopardo Sour
Lithe and splendid, like the Leopard
Pisco, lemon juice, angostura bi�ers

Orale Guey
More venomous than the Mango Spider
Silver Tequila, Mescal, Mango Puree, Lemon juice

Un Guarito
Diabolical in every sip***
Jagermeister, Espresso, infused Cardamom Sambuca. 
(Diges�ve cocktail)

Bien Fresa 
Your �cket to the spiritual dimension***
Bombay Gin, Cointreau, English marmalade, topped with 
sparkling wine

Chimbita
The way life should be***
Pink Gin, Cherry liquor, Strawberry liquor, Pineapple juice

El Chido
Your �cket to the spiritual dimension***
Silver Tequila, Maraschino (cherry liquor), Passion Fruit 
puree, Cranberry juice

65

65

65

68

65

65

68

68

Sant Aniol S�ll
Sant Aniol Sparkling 

Water
26
26

Espresso / Ristre�o / Americano
Double Espresso
Cappucino / Cafe La�e
Iced Co�ee

Coffee
20
28
24
38

LARGE

Organic Tea
Chamomile Cooler / English Breakfast / Jasmine Mao Jian
Earl Grey / Moroccan Mint

Tea
25

Cucumber & Watermelon Mojito
Raspberry Smash
Speechless Tea: Mango, Cranberry, Early grey tea
El Coquito: Coconut, Banana Puree, Pineapple, Mint

Mocktails
35
35
35
35

SHOT         BO�LE

SHOT         BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

Chivas 12 Y.O
Chivas 18 Y.O
J.W. Red Label
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Gold Label
J.W. Blue Label 

55
105
36
55
85
265

1100
2800
650
1100
1600
4850

Whisky Blended
SHOT     BO�LE

Scotch Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original 
Macallan 12 Y.O
Macallan 15 Y.O
Macallan 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenlivet 15 Y.O
Glenlivet 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 21 Y.O
Islay Jura 10 Y.O

70
65
140
340
70
90
170
230
70

1150
1500
3200
6530
1265
1593
3110
4330
1750

SHOT     BO�LE

Hennessy V.S 
Hennessy V.S.O.P 
Hennessy X.O
Remy Mar�n XO
Torres 10 Y.O
Torres 20 Y.O 

45
60
240
260
37
70

1000
2200
5000
6200
650
1500

Cognac / Brandy
SHOT     BO�LE



Santa Julia Malbec 
Shiny intense red. Expressive nose of small black fruits with delicate 
roasted notes.

Malbec Argento
This medium-bodied red wine has aromas and flavours of plums, black 
cherries and hints of violet. 

Nederburg Reserve  
Intense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially 
cherries, wild strawberries and raspberries. 
   

Moser XV Cabernet Sauvignon   
Typical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of 
blackberries and blueberry. 
        

De Bortoli Pinot Noir  
A delicate, floral Pinot Noir with so� cherry and 
strawberry flavours.   

Arcadian Shiraz    
A complex, intense palate of plums, blackberry, cherry 
and black pepper.   

Pasos de la Capula Syrah   
Red-violet in colour with aromas of grape jam, autumn woods and 
black pepper.     
 
Torres Atrium, Merlot, Penedes DO Organic 
Intense cherry red. Exquisite fruit aroma (blackberry jam) 
with orange rind.   
 

Torres Altos Ibericos     
Intense and fragrant, with exquisite (raspberry jam) and spicy (green 
peppercorn) aromas. 

Petalos Bierzo    
Light, fruity, fragrant, with pronounced notes of cherry, blackberry, red 
flowers. Fresh, light, so�, tasty and persistent body. 
 

Muga Selec�on Especial   
Red berry fruit aromas together with notes of spices (pepper) 
and to�ee with subtle well-integrated oak.     
  

Red Wine GLASS         BO�LE

180

200

220

300

350

180

150

350

404

550

700

40

40

265

399

295

39540

345

399

695

695

1050

Matua Velly Sauvignon Blanc  
A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with passion fruit and 
a background of gentle sweetness.  

Emo�vo Pinot Grigio Lombardy  
Delicate floral aromas with a hint of citrus. Light, crisp and 
refreshing with a citrus fruit note.  
 

Domaine Drouhin Vaudon Pe�t Chablis 
A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh aromas reminiscent 
of citrus (lemon or grapefruit). 
 

Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Intense fruity nose, supple and well-balanced with a fresh finish.  
  

Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay Pays d'Oc  
So�, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, easy-drinking.  
  

False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc  
Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle ripe apple aromas, 
honeyed aroma�cs and delicious greengage and citrus lemon 
acidity on the long finish.
    

Arcadian Pinot Grigio    
Fruity, varietal bouquet. Lively, fresh mouthfeel with good balance. 
     

Rioja Navaja Blanco 
Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with clear and 
fragrant floral overtones. 
  

Da Luca Pinot Grigio    
Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple. 
       

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 
Beau�fully aroma�c notes of snow pea, ne�les and guava with a 
palate of melon, citrus and grapefruit flavours.    

       

Garnacha Blanca, Nelin, Clos Mogador, Priorat
The rich and intense nose is packed with white fruits, notes of 
spring flowers and marked mineral tones.     
     

White Wine GLASS         BO�LE

350

180

450

220

220

200

180

220

240

270

900

450

195

545

 

215

215

540

 

40

60

 

895

Le Rosé Lapostolle 
Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as strawberry and 
sweet cucumber along with subtle herbal notes.    
 

Santa Carolina Vistaña
Delicate aromas of red berry fruit. The palate has redcurrant and 
strawberry characters with fresh citrus acidity and a juicy finish.
 

Chateau ¨M¨ de Minuty 
Eager and intense with orange peel and red current aromas. Smooth 
with a nice acidulous freshness.

Whispering Angel

Rosé Wine
250

220

320

550

65

50

GLASS         BO�LE

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

A�o Primo
Subtle, delicate, fruity, with a pleasant, well-balanced acidity and 
a refreshing a�ertaste.
   

A�o Primo Rosé  
Fresh and vibrant with strawberry scented fizz.    
 

Da Luca Prosecco    
Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with 
stone fruit sweetness.        
  

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright yellow-fleshed fruits 
(apple, pear, yellow peach), honey, floral nuances (lime blossom)
and elegant blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts).     
  

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial  
Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild strawberries, raspberries 
and toast with hints of peach. 

Tai�inger Brut 
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are
fine, while the foam is discreet yet lingering.

Tai�inger Brut Pres�ge Rosé 
Ever-present red fruit, making it full-bodied and smooth.  
  

180

200

250

900

1050

800

950

40

Sparkling Wine GLASS         BO�LE

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, España DO 
A gorgeously rich and luscious dessert wine that stands alone as 
dessert in a glass a�er a great meal. Apricot spiced preserves, 
clemen�ne dust, honey dipped peach.    

330
Dessert Wine GLASS         BO�LE

70

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.


