GIM SHOT BOTTLE **Bombay Sapphire** 36 550 Monkey 47 1150 80 **Tanqueray Seville** 1200 55 **Gin Mare** 950 50 **Gordons Pink 37** 550 Hendrick's 1100 45 Bloom 50 950 Bulldog

TequilaSHOT BOTTLEPatron Silver601100Patrón Reposado651400Patrón Añejo701400Mezcal Vida45El Jimador Reposado40

RUM SHOT BOTTLE **Sailor Jerry** 38 850 Bacardi Carta Blanca 36 850 Captain Morgan Black 40 650 Malibu Rum 40 Zacapa 23YO 80 2200

VoDka	SHOT	BOTTLE
Stolichnaya	36	650
Russian Standard	40	700
TITO'S Vodka	40	650
Absolut Blue	40	700
Ketel One	50	700
Belvedere	60	1450
Grey Goose	60	1100

Liquors

Bailey's	45	Sambuca Molinari	40
Jagermaister	40	Amaretto Disaronno	40
Pimms	40	Absinthe	40

American Whiskey

	SHOT	BOTTI F
Makers Mark	50	1100
Jack Daniel's N°7	38	1050
Woodford Reserve	55	1200
Bulleit Bourbon	40	1100
Bulleit Rye	55	1500
Jim Beam	38	850

Japanese Whisky

WHISKY BLENDED

	SHOT	вотте
Chivas 12 Y.O	55	1100
Chivas 18 Y.O	105	2800
J.W. Red Label	36	650
J.W. Black Label	55	1100
J.W. Gold Label	85	1600
J.W. Blue Label	265	4850

IRISH	WHISKY	

Jar	neson Iri	sh		40	750
				SHOT	BOTTLE
			•		

Scotch Single Mait

	SHOT	BOTTLE
Glenmorangie Original	70	1150
Macallan 12 Y.O	65	1500
Macallan 15 Y.O	140	3200
Macallan 18 Y.O	340	6530
Glenlivet 12 Y.O	70	1265
Glenlivet 15 Y.O	90	1593
Glenlivet 18 Y.O	170	3110
Glenlivet 21 Y.O	230	4330
Islay Jura 10 Y.O	70	1750

Cognac / Brandy

	SHOT	вопле
Hennessy V.S	45	1000
Hennessy V.S.O.P	60	2200
Hennessy X.O	240	5000
Remy Martin XO	260	6200
Torres 10 Y.O	37	650
Torres 20 Y.O	70	1500

COCKTAILS

La Chancleta As swift as your mama's slipper from across the room Cachaca 51, ginger & honey syrup	65
En Four K Never really knew that you could dance like this Jim beam Bourbon whiskey, Martini Rosso, Yuzu Juice, Ginger syrup	65
Leopardo Sour Lithe and splendid, like the Leopard Pisco, lemon juice, angostura bitters	65
Orale Guey More venomous than the Mango Spider Silver Tequila, Mescal, Mango Puree, Lemon juice	68
Un Guarito Diabolical in every sip*** Jagermeister, Espresso, infused Cardamom Sambuca. (Digestive cocktail)	65
Bien Fresa Your ticket to the spiritual dimension*** Bombay Gin, Cointreau, English marmalade, topped with sparkling wine	65
Chimbita The way life should be*** Pink Gin, Cherry liquor, Strawberry liquor, Pineapple juice	68
El Chido Your ticket to the spiritual dimension*** Silver Tequila, Maraschino (cherry liquor), Passion Fruit puree, Cranberry juice	68

Mocktans

Cucumber & Watermelon Mojito	35
Raspberry Smash	35
Speechless Tea: Mango, Cranberry, Early grey tea	35
El Coquito: Coconut, Banana Puree, Pineapple, Mint	35

SOFT BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Ginger Ale, Coca Cola Zero, Soda Water, Tonic Water	25
Energy Drink Red Bull, Sugar-free Red Bull	35
Juice Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Watermelon,	30

Water	LARGE
Sant Aniol Still	26
Sant Aniol Sparkling	26

Sant Aniol Sparkling

VOLICE	
Espresso / Ristretto / Americano	20
Double Espresso	28
Cappucino / Cafe Latte	24
Iced Coffee	38

Tea

COFFEE

Organic Tea Chamomile Cooler / English Breakfast / Jasmine Mao Jian	25
Earl Grey / Moroccan Mint	

PISCO

Pisco Acholado 1615 60 Casa Lapostolle Pisco 40

Bottled Beek

6
Ю
0

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken 42 Corona 50

RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Santa Julia Malbec Shiny intense red. Expressive nose of small black fruits with delicate roasted notes.	40	180
Malbec Argento This medium-bodied red wine has aromas and flavours of plums, black cherries and hints of violet.	40	200
Nederburg Reserve Intense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially cherries, wild strawberries and raspberries.		220
Moser XV Cabernet Sauvignon Typical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of blackberries and blueberry.		300
De Bortoli Pinot Noir A delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and strawberry flavours.		350
Arcadian Shiraz A complex, intense palate of plums, blackberry, cherry and black pepper.		180
Pasos de la Capula Syrah Red-violet in colour with aromas of grape jam, autumn woods and black pepper.	40	150
Torres Atrium, Merlot, Penedes DO Organic Intense cherry red. Exquisite fruit aroma (blackberry jam) with orange rind.		350
Torres Altos Ibericos Intense and fragrant, with exquisite (raspberry jam) and spicy (green peppercorn) aromas.		404
Petalos Bierzo Light, fruity, fragrant, with pronounced notes of cherry, blackberry, red flowers. Fresh, light, soft, tasty and persistent body.		550
Muga Selection Especial Red berry fruit aromas together with notes of spices (pepper) and toffee with subtle well-integrated oak.		700

White Wine	GLASS	BOTTLE
Matua Velly Sauvignon Blanc A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with passion fruit and a background of gentle sweetness.		350
Emotivo Pinot Grigio Lombardy Delicate floral aromas with a hint of citrus. Light, crisp and refreshing with a citrus fruit note.		180
Domaine Drouhin Vaudon Petit Chablis A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus (lemon or grapefruit).		450
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc Intense fruity nose, supple and well-balanced with a fresh finish.		220
Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay Pays d'Oc Soft, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, easy-drinking.		220
False Bay Slow Chenin Blanc Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle ripe apple aromas, honeyed aromatics and delicious greengage and citrus lemon acidity on the long finish.		200
Arcadian Pinot Grigio Fruity, varietal bouquet. Lively, fresh mouthfeel with good balance.	40	180
Rioja Navaja Blanco Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with clear and fragrant floral overtones.		220
Da Luca Pinot Grigio Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple.	40	240
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Beautifully aromatic notes of snow pea, nettles and guava with a palate of melon, citrus and grapefruit flavours.	60	270
Garnacha Blanca, Nelin, Clos Mogador, Priorat The rich and intense nose is packed with white fruits, notes of spring flowers and marked mineral tones.		900

Rosé Wine	GLASS	BOTTLE
Le Rosé Lapostolle Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as strawberry and sweet cucumber along with subtle herbal notes.		250
Santa Carolina Vistaña Delicate aromas of red berry fruit. The palate has redcurrant and strawberry characters with fresh citrus acidity and a juicy finish.	50	220
Chateau "M" de Minuty Eager and intense with orange peel and red current aromas. Smooth with a nice acidulous freshness.		320
Whispering Angel		550

SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Atto Primo Subtle, delicate, fruity, with a pleasant, well-balanced acidity and a refreshing aftertaste.	40	180
Atto Primo Rosé Fresh and vibrant with strawberry scented fizz.		200
Da Luca Prosecco Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with stone fruit sweetness.		250
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright yellow-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, yellow peach), honey, floral nuances (lime blossom) and elegant blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts).		900
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild strawberries, raspberries and toast with hints of peach.		1050
Taittinger Brut The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are fine, while the foam is discreet yet lingering.		800
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé Ever-present red fruit, making it full-bodied and smooth.		950

DESSERT WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

330

GLASS BOTTLE

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, España DO
A gorgeously rich and luscious dessert wine that stands alone as dessert in a glass after a great meal. Apricot spiced preserves, clementine dust, honey dipped peach.

70

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.